

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3934 OF 2010

SUMAN BALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.
Mr.Chandra Prakash, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Narender Yadav, Adv.
Mr.P.Aaryan, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal for disposal along with the
application in the month of October, 2011.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar